





International Multidisciplinary Rehab E-Con 2022

26th & 27th February 2022









This is to certify that Mr/Ms/Mrs/Dr.

Dr. Junneshwar Bidve
has

Attended "International Multidisciplinary Rehab E-Con 2022" organized by MGM School of Physiotherapy, Aurangabad and Association for Clinical Neurology and Mental Health (ACNM) on 26th & 27th February 2022.

Dr. Rinkle Malani

MGM School of Physiotherapy Aurangabad, India Se out

Mrs. Prerana Dalvi
Administrator
Deputy Registrar

MGM University, India

MST

Dr. P.M. Jadhav Hon. Vice-Chairman MGM Trust India



Mr. Rudra Bhanu Satpathy

CEO & Founder
Association for Clinical Neurology
and Mental Health (ACNM)



MGM SCHOOL OF PHYSIOTHERAPY AURANGABAD

This is to certify that

Dr/Mr/Mrs.

Tunneshwar Badve

Has been awarded as The Best Penalist in Panel Discussion on the topic "Close The Care Gap" held at MGM School of Physiotherapy, Aurangabad on 8th February 2022

Dr. Rinkle Malani
Principal

Dr. Prerana Dalvi Administrative Officer







MGM SCHOOL OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, AURANGABAD

A Constituent Unit of MGMIHS, Navi Mumbai



CERTIFICATE

OF PARTICIPATION Is awarded to

JUNNESHWAR BADVE

For attending CME on "Rethink Pain" organized by MGM School of Physiotherapy, Aurangabad on 15th of June 2022.

Mrs. Prerana Dalvi

Administrative Head

Dr. Rinkle Malani

Principal

Dr. Parivesh Kumar Resource Person

SRISRIUNIVERSITY

Human Resource Development Center
(HRDC)



CERTIFICATE of participation

PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

Dr. Junneshwar Bidve

of

M&M School of Physiotherapy, Aurangabad

for participating in the virtual one-month Faculty Development Programme (FDP)

"Shiksha 2.0"

Unleashing the latent potential of an Educator in Higher education institutions (HEIs) from

18TH JUNE -17TH JULY 2022

organized by Human Resource Development Center (HRDC)
Sri Sri University, Cuttack, Odisha.

(Dr. Jayalaxmi Samal)

Programme Convener

(Dr. Vijaya Lakshmi Mohanty)

Director HRDC & Program Director